
Orientable floodlight made of stainless steel for wall or ceiling mounting. This luminary can 
use an LED, halogen or economic fluorescent. This robust construction, manufactured 
by machining process, is ideal for lighting of modern buildings in the private and public 
area. Installed by itself or in groups, this is an attractive solution for many outdoor lighting 
applications. Available in different variants, in wall and bollards.
Degree of protection IP45 - IK04 - CE 
thickness : 150mm - base : 120x60x35mm 
voltage: 230V
Luminaire made of stainless steel, stainless steel screws, safety clear glass
Fixation with 2 screws, 2 holes 5mm diameter, 90mm distance between centers.
With 2 cable glands for cable max. 10mm diameter.
Color: 04 - Brushed stainless steel

Projecteur orientable fabriqué en inox pour une installation au mur ou au plafond. Ce 
luminaire peut utiliser une ampoule Led, halogène ou économique fluorescente. Ce 
produit de construction robuste, fabriqué par procédé d’usinage, est parfaitement adapté 
pour l’éclairage de bâtiments modernes, dans le domaine privé et public. Installé seul ou 
en groupe, c’est une solution intéressante pour de nombreuses installations d’éclairage 
extérieur. Existe en différentes variantes, en appliques et en balises.
Degré de protection IP45 - IK04 - CE 
Épaisseur :  150mm - base : 120x60x35mm 
voltage: 230V
Luminaire fabriqué en inox, visserie en inox, verre clair de sécurité.
Fixation avec 2 vis, 2 trous de 5mm de diamètre, entraxe: 90mm.
Avec 2 presse-étoupes pour cable max. 10mm de diamètre.
Couleur: 04 - Inox brossé

Orientable floodlight made of stainless steel for wall or ceiling mounting. This luminary can 
use an LED, halogen or economic fluorescent. This robust construction, manufactured 
by machining process, is ideal for lighting of modern buildings in the private and public 
area. Installed by itself or in groups, this is an attractive solution for many outdoor lighting 
applications. Available in different variants, in wall and bollards.

Ρυθμιζόμενος προβολέας από ανοξείδωτο ατσάλι κατάλληλο για τοίχο ή οροφή.Είναι 
κατάλληλο για να λειτουργήσει με λαμπτήρες led,αλογόνου ή φθορισμού.Αυτό το φωτισιτκό 
είναι κατασκευασμένο στον τόρνο και είναι ιδανικό για φωτισμό μοντέρνων ιδιωτικών ή 
δημόσιων κτιρίων.Εγκαθιστάται με έναν μετασχηματιστή για ένα ή περισσότερα φωτιστικά.
Διαθέσιμο σε απλίκα ή κολωνάκι.

   Description

BEL LIGHTING sprl
Avenue Ernest Solvay 42   -   B-1480 Saintes (Tubize)   -   Belgium

Phone: +32(0)2 3552428   -   Fax: +32(0)2 3550396   -   e-mail: info@bel-lighting.com
www.bel-lighting.com

Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden. Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice. Änderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Page 1/2

EN

FR

NL

GR

  Product datasheet         code : 1179.GU.04TEX 2 - ON

A++

A+

A
B
C
D
E

The luminaire is
compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:
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1179.GU.04
 

max. 2x 50W

QPAR16 

GU10

230V

Use lampdata from the manufacturer

 

CE - IP45 - IK04 
Class I

Product code : 
Code produit : 
Produkt-Code  :

Power :
Puissance :
Leistung :

Lamptype : 
Type de lampe : 
Leuchtentyp :

Soquet:

Voltage:

Light diffusion angle°:

Driver type :
Convertisseur :
Konverter :

Classification :

Colour :
Couleur : 
Farbe :

Brushed stainless steel

Material : 
Matériaux :
Material :

Stainless steel

Origin :
Origine :
Herkunft :

Made in Belgium

Weight: 1,90 kg                                                      

Dimmable : yes

Adjustable : yes

Warranty :
Garantie : 2 years + 3 years optional

Glass type :
Type de verre :
Glastyp :

Safety clear glass
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